Position Other Positions Held

Director/Finance

Deputy Fin Dir/City Treasurer
Controller

Budget Administrator
Purchasing Administrator
Project Manager

Payroll Services Manager
Principal Accountant
Principal Admin Analyst (C)
Management Analyst IV
Municipal Services Manager
Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant
Management Analyst IV
Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant
Management Analyst IlI
Management Analyst IlI
Senior Accountant
Management Analyst IlI
Senior Admin Analyst (C)
Principal Accountant
Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant
Management Analyst IlI
Senior Accountant

Central Services Supervisor
Administrative Analyst (C)

Collections Specialist

City

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$291,150
$204,359
$175,710
$164,575
$144,189
$133,531
$131,223
$121,100
$118,608
$115,678
$114,206
$107,028
$107,028
$106,425
$102,242
$102,242
$102,048
$100,663
$100,185
$99,481
$99,156
$97,583
$96,678
$95,122
$94,163
$91,911
$88,127
$87,521
$87,333
$83,812

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,587
$31,467
$31,670
$29,329
$28,152
$28,035
$17,876
$19,177
$32,853
$26,946
$31,912
$24,949
$25,716
$17,619
$25,831
$17,501
$17,496
$25,922
$24,677
$17,268
$31,061
$25,712
$20,929
$17,132
$16,799
$30,420
$23,736
$23,832
$13,994
$23,921



Accountant

Senior Accountant

Senior Executive Assistant (C)
Customer Svr Specialist
Customer Svr Specialist
Graphic Artist

Graphic Artist

Payroll Specialist

Accounting Specialist
Accounting Specialist
Accountant

Purchasing Specialist
Business Tax Inspector
Senior Customer Service Rep
Payroll Specialist

Collections Specialist
Business Tax Inspector
Business Tax Inspector
Administrative Specialist
Accounting Technician
Accounting Technician
Office Assistant

Accounting Technician
Customer Service Rep
Duplicating Machine Operator
Duplicating Machine Operator
Duplicating Machine Operator
Purchasing Assistant
Customer Service Rep

Senior Customer Service Rep
Purchasing Assistant

Principal Accountant

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$83,721
$77,241
$74,413
$69,460
$69,400
$69,074
$67,751
$66,913
$66,738
$66,678
$66,361
$66,356
$65,833
$65,494
$65,221
$65,010
$64,704
$64,658
$64,625
$59,228
$57,526
$57,144
$56,296
$55,203
$54,559
$54,559
$54,412
$53,031
$52,849
$52,455
$51,751
$49,950

$23,861
$19,654
$28,916
$20,975
$20,894
$20,971
$23,039
$20,360
$21,184
$28,491
$12,936
$28,417
$34,559
$28,185
$20,882
$27,598
$27,206
$29,573
$18,651
$26,930
$27,651
$19,911
$19,832
$27,450
$26,913
$27,644
$27,307
$21,813
$13,543
$13,186
$21,703
$13,703



City Temporary Worker
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Customer Service Rep
Principal Accountant
Office Assistant

Buyer

Customer Service Rep

City Temporary Worker
Principal Admin Analyst (C)

Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$49,088
$46,740
$45,714
$41,851
$40,500
$37,212
$22,397
$20,033
$19,013
$10,589

$8,066
$21,257
$21,157
$12,271
$6,402
$3,309
$4,710
$4,174
$0
$2,793



